Liikekelataamo Saarijarvi
Saarike - Keurla 23.3.2018

ok wnE

ok wnPE

Saarike
Katajisto Heikki

Hanninen Ville-Veikko

Muittari Juha
Minkkinen Erkki
Korhonen Pasi
Hamalainen Sari

KeurLa
Ollikainen Pauli
Aho Urpo
Leinonen Vesa
Tapper Pasi
Hujanen Juhani
Paakkonen Hannu

Saarike voitti

Tulos

1362
1277
1270
1260
1254
1208
7631

Tulos

1253
1175
1173
1160
1134
1101
6996

ero
635 pistetta



